1. Colerain
146-159
Lane 23/24 1. Colerain
210-203
16. Northwest
139-147 1. Colerain 2
8. Seton #2 Lane 37/38 183-180
114-149-166
Lane 35/36 9. Batavia
125-150
9. Batavia
161-115-181 Lane 45/46
4. Hamilton
136-222-156
Lane 39/40 13. Oak Hills
130-180
13. Oak Hills
177-178-182 5. Mercy McAuley 0
Lane 41/42 158-171

5. Mercy McAuley

176-156

Lane 43/44

12. Harrison

5. Mercy McAuley

110-111

203-190

1.

Colerain
139-216-142

Final Standings:

1. St. Mary's

2. Colerain

3. Mercy McAuley
4. Fairfield

5.
6
7
8
9

Seton #1

. Greenon
. Batavia

. Oak Hills
. Hamilton

10. Seton #2

11. Turpin

12. Loveland

13. Harrison

14. West Clermont
15. Clinton Massie
16. Northwest

Lane 47/48

2020 GIRLS'
HOLIDAY CLASSIC
CHAMPION

7. St. Mary's

2 7.St. Mary's

145-158-158

1 3. Greenon

2 3. Greenon

208-156

Lane 47/48

185-166-173
0 14. West Clermont
1 6. Fairfield 176-137
165-172-169 Lane 49/50 2 6. Fairfield
203-202
2 6. Fairfield Lane 51/52
183-170-179
0 11. Loveland
Lane 53/54 162-147
2 7.St. Mary's
182-186
2 7.St. Mary's Lane 55/56
145-177-163
0 10. Turpin
2 7.St. Mary's 143-147
181-170-174 Lane 57/58
2 2.Seton #1
163-228
1 2. Seton #1 Lane 19/20
192-174-149

0 15. Clinton Massie

115-121



17. Roger Bacon 2 3 19. Taylor

17. Roger Bacon 2 2 19. Taylor

135-140
32.0 0 030.0
17. Roger Bacon 1 2 19. Taylor

24.0 2 202-147-139 137-145 Lane 15/16 2 22. Milford

24.0 0 0 22. Milford

Lane 13/14 116-93
25.0 0 027.0
Lane 9/10 20. Mason 2 1 19. Taylor Lane 17/18
20. Mason 2 110-151-159 159-135-124 223.0
WINNER OF A FREE
ENTRY TO THE 2021
20. Mason 2 023.0
95-132-159 HOLIDAY CLASSIC
29.0 0 20. Mason 026.0
20. Mason 2 0 18. Georgetown
Lane 11/12 125-151-147 130-113
21. Anderson 2 2 18. Georgetown
Final Standings:
21. Anderson 1 17. Mason 2 18. Georgetown
115-109-127 18. Taylor

28.0 0 19. Georgetown 031.0

20. Roger Bacon
21. Anderson
22. Milford



Place Team Name Game 1 Game 2 Regular Game Total Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker Total Team Total
1. Colerain 896 878 1774 187 256 186 193 822 2596
2. Seton #1 951 916 1867 173 215 169 161 718 2585
3. Greenon 924 828 1752 171 165 192 187 715 2467
4. Hamilton 914 863 1777 194 172 146 160 672 2449
5. Mercy McAuley 890 803 1693 191 169 180 177 717 2410
6. Fairfield 842 904 1746 193 131 122 193 639 2385
7. St. Mary's 874 847 1721 161 145 136 178 620 2341
8. Seton #2 772 798 1570 190 159 201 186 736 2306
9. Batavia 728 791 1519 143 135 171 164 613 2132
10. Turpin 660 738 1398 196 190 155 180 721 2119
11. Loveland 706 776 1482 137 182 164 150 633 2115
12. Harrison 760 786 1546 175 146 122 108 551 2097
13. Oak Hills 767 761 1528 144 134 102 144 524 2052
14. West Clermont 713 699 1412 188 155 144 146 633 2045
15. Clinton Massie 759 734 1493 158 148 133 100 539 2032
16. Northwest 648 786 1434 148 117 151 125 541 1975
17. Roger Bacon 689 637 1326 127 148 153 171 599 1925
18. Georgetown 654 630 1284 154 106 152 188 600 1884
19. Taylor 700 722 1422 135 94 91 129 449 1871
20. Mason 710 642 1352 152 134 99 125 510 1862
21. Anderson 610 650 1260 136 126 106 97 465 1725
22. Milford 435 533 968 127 107 97 129 460 1428



Team Name Game 1 Game 2 Total
Greenon Mackenzie Blair 234 178 412
Seton #1 Katie Liederbach 201 209 410
Greenon Mikayla Blair 203 201 404
Colerain Ruby McAnich 194 209 403
Fairfield Carmen Silva 181 221 402
Seton #1 Rebecca Ochs 203 192 395
Seton #1 Meredith Briggs 189 203 392
Fairfield Maddy Roybal 180 211 391
St. Mary's Tricia Yahl 201 188 389
Colerain Paige Geer 185 202 387
Hamilton Lilly Arvin 202 183 385
Mercy McAuley Abby Perkins 201 183 384
Clinton Massie  Ashley Gross 214 170 384
Harrison Cassie Schultheis 180 202 382
Hamilton Emily Brunner 193 179 372
Hamilton Madison Detherage 200 167 367
West Clermont Lexi Stewart 184 182 366
Colerain Lauren Dewald 204 161 365
Seton #2 Alena Rapien 180 183 363
Fairfield Laila Burgess 202 158 360
Clinton Massie Lacie Sandlin 147 211 358
St. Mary's Lily Steinberg 184 169 353
Colerain Isabelle Snyder 170 180 350
St. Mary's Allyson Speckman 162 187 349
Northwest Leah Anderson 147 202 349
St. Mary's Chloe Gibson 194 154 348
Mercy McAuley Olyvia Bittner 190 157 347
Oak Hills Paige Mettey 170 177 347
Loveland Ashley Gilker 158 188 346
Seton #1 Maddie Baker 184 158 342
Seton #2 Lucy Wullenweber 136 204 340
Taylor Jewel Byrne 148 191 339
Taylor Ella Harvey 200 136 336
Mercy McAuley Chrissy Cook 175 158 333
Batavia Caitlin Uecker 176 152 328
Batavia Isabelle Oeck 151 177 328
Oak Hills Elena McBride 139 187 326
Mason Amy Bergset 189 136 325
Batavia Madison Clark 149 176 325
Seton #2 MacKenzie Griffin 169 154 323
Mason Paige Poloha 167 156 323
Turpin Hannah Fritts 164 155 319
Loveland Audrey Osman 165 152 317
Greenon Jada Jones 159 158 317



Anderson
Greenon

Oak Hills
Mercy McAuley
Taylor
Harrison
Hamilton
Greenon

West Clermont
Oak Hills
Loveland
Seton #2
Roger Bacon
Georgetown
Harrison
Georgetown
Anderson
Fairfield
Northwest
Loveland
Harrison
Northwest
Turpin

Batavia
Northwest
Clinton Massie
Roger Bacon
Georgetown
Anderson
Turpin
Georgetown
Anderson
Milford
Clinton Massie
Batavia

West Clermont
Mason

Roger Bacon
Roger Bacon
Taylor

West Clermont
Mason
Northwest
Mason

Milford
Hamilton
Milford

Mei Ling Yung
Makenzie Gossett
Avery King
Hannah Kuderer
Kyle Burdick
Kenzie Beavers
Shelbie Deaton
Mikali Truman
Darby Campbell
Kateri Hennessey
Yanni Kahrs
Lindsay Hasselbeck
Lily Crigler
Isabella Insko
Beth Mason

Kara Edmisten
Lily Bryant

Lexie Kidd

Ariel Osborn
Patricia Garny
Alyssa Perry
Abby Sears
Julianne Cheney
Abby Jayne Huhn
Hailey Meece
Abby Schneider
Abbie Schneider
Kalisa Jennings
Taylor Perviz
Claire Wiley
Sierra Chisenhall
Grace Ward
Shelby Sullivan
Gracie Rumbarger
Lily Boerger
Courtney Carmack
Savannah Khosla
Abby Stewart
Jordyn Broenner
Ellie Miller
Aleesa Parker
Kennedy Shea
Makenzie Smits
Laina Fish

Jade Behnke
Madison Harnish
Jenna Behnke

159
159
165
155
163
171
165
169
165
166
129
156
160
155
134
146
137
136
139
130
148
118
132
118
125
142
152
124
111
109
132
136
110
134
134
125
124
128
136
109
131
120
119
110

93

63

156
156
150
157
147
137
140
135
136
134
169
141
135
138
156
143
151
152
149
155
135
165
149
161
152
134
123
143
155
156
130
126
151
127
125
133
130
125
115
136
113
117
118
103
119
194
130

315
315
315
312
310
308
305
304
301
300
298
297
295
293
290
289
288
288
288
285
283
283
281
279
277
276
275
267
266
265
262
262
261
261
259
258
254
253
251
245
244
237
237
213
212
194
193



Milford

Seton #1
Mercy McAuley
Turpin

Fairfield
Turpin
Hamilton
Seton #1

St. Mary's
Colerain

Roger Bacon
West Clermont
St. Mary's
Seton #2
Anderson
Milford

Oak Hills
Loveland
Clinton Massie
Seton #2

Oak Hills
Loveland
Taylor

West Clermont
Georgetown
Taylor
Georgetown
Mason

Mercy McAuley
Clinton Massie
Harrison
Harrison
Fairfield
Turpin

Batavia
Northwest
Colerain

Roger Bacon

Savannah Smith
Sabra Charles
Sydney Schoenling

Natalie DiaGiacomo

Katie Dashley
Ana Wehrman
Marissa Collier
MC Agee

Ella Kable

Sarah Harris
Keilah Cianciolo
Kaylee Allen
Emily Pond
Mariah Mevers
Elizabeth Mullen
Mariah Isenhower
Shy Kersey
Avery Bonasik
Khyla Jarmillo
Sarah Haverbusch
Madeline Seibert
Annelise Dartnall
Garce Hartig
Brittany Woods
Addison Newport
Kitana Meyer
Mel Liming
Allison Batty
Abby Davis
Emma McHenry
Avery Haas
Alyssa Roark
Allie Horn

Aly Haverstraw
Emily Ginn

Jamie Adams
Kaile Lawson
Alexis Burgess

127
124
122

o O

108

0 O
o

O O OO OO OO oo o o

80

164
162

154

149

139

135

62
53

o

116
113
112
112

~
o O O O

O OO OO O0OoOOoOOo o o

175
174
169
164
162
155
154
154
149
143
139
135
133
131
129
127
127
124
122
116
113
112
112
108

N 0 O
O O

O OO OO O0OoOOoOOoO o o



